
LOTS 9 & 10 LAUREL LAKE S/D PHAS

WD 1271-1449, WD 1393-2777,

FARRELL DANIEL RAYMOND
247 SW CAMPHOR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-6710

03-4S-16-02732-310
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLAKE W & WHITNEY GRA

DANIEL RAYMOND FARR

1271/1449 3/24/2014 WD U V 38 18,000
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PHOENIX LAND DEVELOPM

BLAKE W & WHITNEY G
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32576 SFR 803 12/30/2014

HX Base Yr

247 SW CAMPHOR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,135 120.1830 134.60 421,971 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2616

BAS 2,616 100 2,616 320,424

FGR 664 55 365 44,707

FOP 64 30 19 2,327

FOP 408 30 122 14,943

UOP 64 20 13 1,593

3,816 3,135 383,994

BAS= W7 UOP= N4 W16 S4 E16$ W16 FOP= N8 W35 S14 E19  R3 U3 N3
E13$ W13 S3  D3 L3  W19 N6 W30 S29 FGR= S28 E25 N25 W12 N3
W13$ E13 S3 E17 S6 E14 FOP= E8 N8 W8 S8$ N8 E8 S3 E13 N6 E23
N27$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,956.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,912

5,112

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.36 30,000.00 40,800.00 40,800

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.36 30,000.00 40,800.00 40,800


